
Maandag 19:00 uur

Maandag 20:30 uur

Edith Commissaris

Wiepke Maljers

6-2, 6-1

3-6, 4-6

1-6, 2-6

6-4, 1-6, 6-10

6-1, 6-3

6-1, 6-4

7-6, 1-6, 7-10

4-6, 6-7

6-1, 1-6, 10-12

7-6, 5-7, 10-8

6-4, 2-6, 10-4

1-6, 2-6

6-1, 7-6

6-3, 6-1

Frans van den Haak

Peter Stelleman

Hannie van Woensel

Martina van der Linde

Andonia Volk

Martien Ganzeman

Ted Maas

André Mettes

Bep Uitendaal

John Keizer

Agnes Kuiper

Mike de Bruin

Elly Draijer

Robert van Eden

Anneke Bonkenburg

Walter Meskers

Annemarie Roest

Henk van Velthoven

Helma Helmink

Dio Nelissen

Hennie Fokker

Geek Zwetsloot

Annelies Abbas

Nicoline van der Tas

Netty Langeveld

Jaap Bonkenburg

Ria Bluys

Michael van Engelen

Gerda Ganzeman

Mieke van der Kruijf

Ron Goedhart

John Peperkoorn

Puck de Bondt

Patrick Mense

Stefan Verwijmeren

Anja Minnaard

Nanco Roos

Mok van Stein

Annemieke de Graaf

Lex Zandstra

Anke Jager

Ron van Gog

Jan Kokkelkoren

Paulien Höcker

Piet Hein Berghoef

Nina de Baat

Wil van Lavieren

René Beliën

Shirley van Bellegem

Joke Stelleman

Joop ter Heijden

Huub Draijer

Ans van Noort

Antoon Andela



Dinsdag 19:00 uur

Dinsdag 20:30 uur

René Beliën

Frans Evers

1-6, 0-6

3-6, 0-6

6-2, 6-2

6-2, 6-1

6-2, 6-1

6-3, 7-5

6-2, 6-4

6-0, 6-3

3-6, 5-7

6-4, 6-1

6-1, 4-6, 10-7

6-7, 2-6

6-7, 2-6

Ted Maas

Armijn van Hooijdonk

Jorinde Pels

Ingrid Maljers

Hans Fonkert

Peter Stelleman

Bianca Terpstra

Nicoline van der Tas

Wendy Stolk

Suzanne Wilkens

Talinde Evers

Frank Sanders

Netty Langeveld

Ria Bluys

Nina de Baat

Linda Janssens

Marcel Pennarts

Ab ter Wolbeek

Peter van Dam

Elly Draijer

Doke Menger Velsink

Irma Sanders

Joke Stelleman 

Nanco Roos

Susanne Vetter

Helma Helmink

Mirjam Bik

Dominique Lallier

Frans Heems

Anke Jager

Peter van der Kruijf

Claudia Mascini

Mike de Bruin

Ron van Gog

Mark van Daalen

Robert van Eden

Jan den Nieuwenboer

Maurice Langeveld

Monique de Bruijn

Marcel Flaman

Walter Meskers

Carolien van Bakel

Gerda Ganzeman

Hennie Fokker

Marjo van Opstal

Wiet Fischer

Charlotte Fonkert

Jaap Bonkenburg

Michael van Engelen

Mario de Mijttenaere



Woensdag 19:00 uur

Woensdag 20:30 uur

Veronique van de Sande

Jaap Bonkenburg

6-4, 6-0

4-6, 7-6, 10-7

6-2, 6-4

6-1, 6-3

4-6, 6-7

6-3, 6-3

2-6, 4-6

4-6, 4-6

6-2, 6-0

6-2, 4-6, 11-9

6-7, 7-6, 4-10

6-3, 6-4

Ko van den Bijlaard

Ingrid de Vries

Ron Goedhart

Frans van Assema

Ans van Noort

Anja Minnaard

Puck de Bondt

Huub Draijer

Training

John Keizer

Training

Marien Ganzeman

Geek Zwetsloot

Tom van Hooijdonk

Edith Commissaris

Fabienne van der Tas

Andonia Vonk

Lex Zandstra

Gerda Ganzeman

Joop ter Heijden

Mok van Stein

Andre Mettes

Arjo Prins

Marlies Draijer

Michael van Engelen

Henk van Velthoven

Anke Jager

Arnoldine Struijf

Carolien van Bakel

Martina van der Linde

Angela Kors

Patrick Mense

Anneke Bonkenburg

Antoon Andela

Tineke van Assema

Lydia Wielkens

Susanne Vetter

Arjen Bosma

Frans van den Haak

Nina de Baat

Martien Ganzeman

Linda Prins

Hannie van Woensel

José Jacobs

Annelies Abbas

Ruud de Groot

Suzanne Wilkens

René Beliën

RESERVE



Donderdag 19:00 uur

Donderdag 20:30 uur

Mieke van der Kruijf

Marcel Flaman

2-6, 6-3, 10-7

3-6, 6-7

6-2, 6-4

6-2, 2-6, 10-8

6-4, 6-4

6-3, 6-2

6-2, 6-2

2-6, 4-6

2-6, 1-6

6-4, 6-3

2-6, 6-2, 7-10

6-0, 6-2

Puck de Bondt

Mike de Bruin

Monique de Bruijn

Dio Nelissen

John Peperkoorn

Bep Uitendaal

Bianca Terpstra

Wendy Stolk

Nanco Roos

Martijn Bonkenburg

Jan Kokkelkoren

Marcel Pennarts

Anne van Hooijdonk

Martien Ganzeman

Ron van Gog

Ab ter Wolbeek

Fabienne van der Tas

Linda Janssens

Valentine Bellekens

Nina de Baat

Richard Schoorl

Peter Lammers

Peter van der Kruijf

Michael van Engelen

Dominique Lallier

Ruud de Groot

Jan den Nieuwenboer

Walter Meskers

Mirjam Bik

Joke Stelleman

Mario de Mijttenaere

Yvonne van Assema

Geek Zwetsloot

Marjo van Opstal

Agnes Kuiper

Maurice Langeveld

Piet Hein Berghoef

Robert van Eden

Annemarie Roest

Wiepke Maljers

René Beliën

Anja Minnaard

Gijs Simonetti

Jorinde Pels

Peter van Dam

Agnita Bok

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE



Vrijdag 19:00 uur

Vrijdag 20:15 uur

Agnes Kuiper

Antoon Andela

4-6, 3-6

2-6, 6-2, 12-10

6-3, 6-4

6-3, 6-3

6-4, 7-5

0-6, 0-6

6-0, 6-4

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

3-6, 2-6

6-4, 4-6, 4-10

6-2, 6-2

6-1, 6-3

Ko van den Bijlaard

Armijn van Hooijdonk

Wil van Lavieren

Susanne Vetter 

José Jacobs

Netty Langeveld

Jan den Nieuwenboer

Lex Zandstra

Training

John Peperkoorn

Training

Joke van den Berg

Marjo van Opstal

Frans Evers

Annemieke de Graaf

Arjen Bosma

Bep Uitendaal

Marlies Draijer

Andonia Vonk

Claudia Mascini

Frans Hoebee

Chris Tanis

Ellen Jonker

Peter van Dam

Anneke Bonkenburg

Wiet Fischer

Yvonne Weijers

Tineke van Assema

Doke Velsink-Menger

Ans van Noort

Annelies Abbas

Marcel Pennarts

Stefan Verwijmeren

Frank Sanders

Talinde Evers

Dominique Lallier

Angela Kors

Ruud de Groot

Ron Goedhart

Lydia Wielkens

Hannie van Woensel

Mieke van der Kruijf

Shirley van Bellegem

Frans van Assema

Geek Zwetsloot

Henk van Velthoven

Walter Meskers

Charlotte Fonkert

RESERVE

RESERVE



Vrijdag 21:30 uur

Irma Sanders 3-6, 3-6

3-6, 4-6

6-0, 6-1

Wiepke Maljers

Ingrid Maljers

Fabienne van der Tas

Bianca Terpstra

Huub Draijer

Mok van Stein

André Smit

Robert van Eden

Joop ter Heijden

Carolien van Bakel
Peter van der Kruijf



Zondag  12:00 uur

Zondag 13:30 uur

Ton van Assema

Frans van Assema

5-7, 3-6

1-6, 6-0, 2-10

3-6, 2-6

1-6, 3-6

6-4, 4-6, 10-6

3-6, 6-3, 6-10

6-2, 3-6, 10-7

1-6, 4-6

2-6, 6-4, 8-10

7-6, 4-6, 10,7

3-6, 6-2, 8-10

Petra Evers

Annemieke de Graaf

Leny Heeremans

Peter Stelleman

Jorinde Pels

Ingrid Maljers

Bep Uitendaal

Jeroen van Eden

Frans Hoebee

Frans Evers

Antoon Andela

Wil van Lavieren

Joke Stelleman

John Peperkorn

Marcel Pennarts

Lydia Wielkens

Mieke van der Kruijf

Ans van Noort

Charlotte Fonkert

Andre Smit

Huub Draijer

Dio Nelissen

Nanco Roos

Ron Goedhart

Frans Heems

Lex Zandstra

Marjo van Opstal

Dominique Lallier

Paulien Höcker

Jose Jacobs

Geek Zwetsloot

Wiet Fischer

Jan Kokkelkoren

Carlo Koopman

John Keizer

Claudia Mascini

Mike de Bruin

Ellen Jonker

Peter van der Kruijf

Tineke van Assema

Hennie Fokker

Wiepke Maljers

RESERVE

RESERVE



Zondag 15:00 uur

Wiepke Maljers 6-2, 7-6

7-5, 6-2

2-6, 3-6

7-6, 7-6

6-3, 4-6, 8-10

Marlies Draijer

Nicoline van der Tas

Agnes Kuiper

Carolien van Bakel

Jaap Bonkenburg

Joop ter Heijden

Anja Minnaard

Michael van Engelen

Carlijn Campen

Frank Sanders

Jan den Nieuwenboer

Fabienne van der Tas

Frans Evers

Jorinde Pels

John Peperkoorn

Netty Langeveld

Yvonne van Assema

Irma Sanders

Talinde Evers

RESERVE


